
1 / 2

VBET League
2022/23 10th round, Match #76

Friday, 30.10.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 11°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

93 Maks Valef
6 Buzanello
5 Sarapii Eduard
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
13 Hamache Yanis
18 Babenko Ruslan
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
1 Rybak Vladyslav
33 Yurchuk Valerii
12 Kinareikin Yakiv
15 Loginov Sergii
2 Kononov Mykyta
25 Kogut Igor
99 Gomes
10 Bahlouli Seddik Fares

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Yermakov Vitalii
6 Manjrekar James
33 Selin Yevgen
9 Putria Illia
14 Kravchenko Serhii (C)
89 Politylo Sergey
45 Braharu Maksym
21 Bobko Ivan
39 Badibanga Ziguy
20 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
29 Bilyi Maksym
77 Kuzik Orest
11 Shtohrin Andrii
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
99 Koubemba
18 Lytvynenko Ivan
27 Plaksa Rodion
5 Sukhanov Serhii
32 Petko Serhii
10 Naumets Vladyslav
71 Daskalytsia Valerii

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:
Supruniuk Andrii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 10th round, Match #76
Friday, 30.10.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 11°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
39 Svatok Oleksandr 20'

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 23'

40' 39 Badibanga Ziguy

43' 39 Badibanga Ziguy
10 Naumets Vladyslav

43' 20 Gladkyy Oleksandr

5 Sarapii Eduard 72'

74' 33 Selin Yevgen
79 Saliuk Volodymyr

13 Hamache Yanis
25 Kogut Igor 78'

85' 9 Putria Illia
11 Shtohrin Andrii

85' 89 Politylo Sergey
99 Koubemba

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
10 Bahlouli Seddik Fares 85'

85' 21 Bobko Ivan
27 Plaksa Rodion

22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
15 Loginov Sergii 90'
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